GOLIA

UNCOMPROMISING RACK

USEFUL HEIGHTS:
Bottom*

H 150 mm

H 225 mm

H 300 mm

H 375 mm

€4.895,00

MID SHELF

€2.760,00

€3.215,00

€3.500,00

€3.910,00

YYY )
VYY ASSCCONLUNUC

FINE AUDIO R ACKS

ULTIMATE LINE

Adviesprijzen in € per 1 januari 2022
(prijswijzigingen voorbehouden)

Structure: Solid stainless steel
Dimensions: 785 x 750 mm (W x D)
Useful sizes: 530 x 750 mm (W x D)

* Decoupling: by massive DSD

Launching version: STEALTH + HAMILTON STEEL 5000

Valchromat

Fenix

TOP SHELF
€ 5.245,00
€5.670,00 STANDARD VERSION (3 levels)
Bottom + H 300 + H 300
€5.910,00 SHIPPED IN WOODEN BOX

Special price: € 12.900,00
€ 6.335,00



UNCOMPROMISING A/V RACK

ANTEO

DOUBLE WIDE STRUCTURE

USEFUL HEIGHTS:
Bottom*

H 150 mm

H 225 mm

H 300 mm

H 375 mm

€7.835,00

MID SHELF

€4.500,00

€5.170,00

€5.500,00

€6.170,00

ULTIMATE LINE

Adviesprijzen in € per 1 januari 2022
(prijswijzigingen voorbehouden)

Structure: Solid stainless steel

Dimensions: 1390 x 750 mm (W x D)

Useful sizes: 530 x 750 mm (W x D) each position
* Decoupling: by massive DSD

Launching version: STEALTH + HAMILTON STEEL 5000

Valchromat
Fenix

TOP SHELF

€ 8.835,00

€9.500,00

€9.835,00

€10.500,00



GARGANTUA

UNCOMPROMISING STAND

ULTIMATE LINE

Adviesprijzen in € per 1 januari 2020
(prijswijzigingen voorbehouden)

USEFUL HEIGHTS:
Bottom*

€5.895,00

Structure: Solid stainless steel
Dimensions: 785 x 750 mm (W x D)
Useful sizes: 785 x 750 mm (W x D)

* Decoupling: by massive DSD

Launching version: STEALTH + HAMILTON STEEL 5000

Valchromat
Fenix




